prescribed manner, the rate of fare shall be twice Tariff One. 

Christmas Tariffs are in accordance with those set each year. 

EXTRA CHARGES 
For EACH person above the number FOUR per journey, the sum of £1.50 

SOILING CHARGE 
The Driver of this vehicle may request a soiling charge of up to £125.00 (ONE HUNDRED 
AND TWENTY FIVE POUNDS) from any passenger who soils/damages the interior or 
exterior of the vehicle.  This is a matter between the driver and passenger – the Council is not 
authorised to mediate where disputes occur. 

DEPOSIT 
An appropriate deposit may be requested by the driver in justified circumstances.